
Cardholder Activity 

Name: JOHN ALLEN 

Trans Date 
Posting Date 

Merchant Name 
City, State/Prov. 

Account Number: 

Transaction Total 

Cycle End Date: 09127'2024 

National Regional Source Currency 

<'--- Allocation Am ounts -·--·---·--> Accounting Code 

09124/2024 

09/26/2024 

09/25/2024 
09/26/2024 

SHARK CLUB 
BARLOW 
CALGARY.AB 

PETERS' DRIVE IN 
RED DEER.AB 

Activity Totals 
$83.08 

Purchases 
$83.08 

Cardholder Name: 

Supervisor Name: 

$52.79 

$52.79 

$30.29 

$30.29 

Payments 
$0.00 

$2.51 

$2.51 

$1.44 

$1.44 

National Taxes 
$3.95 

Signature: 

Signature: 

$0.00 CAD 

$0.00 46245091890110 

$0.00 CAD 

$0.00 46245091890110 

Regional Taxes 
$0.00 

Currency Amount 

Allocation Comment 

5 2.79 

30.29 
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1 

Trustee Expense Claim 
Regular Budget 

NAME: John Allen 

DATE 

Lil St. Albert 
W, PUBLIC SCHOOLS

DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT CODE 

Type of meeting or event (Convention, Seminar, Workshop) 

Seot 24/25 Hertz Rental Car for p,s BA Board Chair Meeting 462-450-921-000-10

in Caloarv 

GST 

TOTAL 

• The District shaft reimburse trustees for the foll owing expenses (please attach receipts):
1. Registration 2. Transportation and Parking 3. Meals 4. Acoommodation

•• Mileage is paid at a rate of $0.68 per km for the first 5,000 km and $0.62 per km thereafter.

Trustee Expense Claim (Regular) Template 

Revised: June 2024 

Date 

GST TOTAL 

EXPENSE 

$14.52 $304.97 

$14.52 

$304.97 



' 

I 

Hertz® 
RENT AL RECORD 1111 11 11 111 111 1 I II II II 

HERTZ CANADA LIMITED AS AGENT FOR 

HERTZ CANADA VEHICLES PARTNERSHIP 

JOHN ALLEN 

OWN/VEH: 08890/5512777 

VINf:  CDP: XXXXXXXXXX 

LDW 

P&P 

N/A 

PLAN 

PLAN 

RATE 

IN: 

OUT: 

DECLINED 

DECLINED 

DECLINED 

REZ-D 

REZ-D 

CLASS: EB 

$43.39 

$127.62 

$127.62 

$0.00 

I 

I 

I 

I 

RENTAL FORM OF PAYMENT: VISA 

RETURN FORM OF PAYMENT: VISA 

PO#: 

EX HOUR 

DAY 

EX DAY 

KM 

RENTAL RECORD: 

FORM# 

RENTAL: 09-24-241459 EDMONTON INTL A/P 

RETURN: 09-25-24 2000 EDMONTON INTL A/P 

MODEL: 22 MODEL 3 LONG RA 

VEH CLASS: EB LIC:  DL: 

FT: 

MILEAGE IN: 

MILEAGE OUT: 

MILES DRIVEN: 

TR-X MILES DRIVEN: 

MILES ALLOWED: 

MILES CHARGED: 

96942 

96384 

558 

S58 

INITIAL CHARGES 
DAYS $ 127.62/DAY @ 2 DAYS 
EXTRA KM $ /KM 
DISCOUNT 10\ 
SUBTOTAL LESS DISCOUNTS 

CHARGES ADDED DURING RENTAL 
EVSC $ 1. 290/Kl-lh 

SERVICE CHARGES/TAXES 
CFC $ 6.00/DAY 
ACSRG $ 1.00/DAY 
CFR 15.600\ 
GST 5 000\ 

ON TAXABLE TT !$290.45 
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 
CHARGED ON VISA (304.971 

I REPRESENT THAT I AM SPECIFICALLY AUTHORIZED TO RECEIVE THE BENEFITS 

EXIENDED TO EMPLOYEES/MEMBERS OF PORTER AIRLINES . 

RESE.RVATION INFORMATION: K98206194A7 
PREPAAEO BY: Hl 155 COMPLETED BY: L67l9 
STATEMENT OF CHARGES - NOT VALID FOR RENTAL 

Printed by: 09-25-24 2202 L6719 812011 

GST REGISTRANT NUMBER R102337847 

8 

THANK YOU FOR RENTING FROM HERTZ 

 

(GI s 

$ 

s 

$ 

(GI $ 

(GI $ 

(G) s

(G) s

(N) $ 

$ 

$ 

0812011 

0812011 

255.24 
0.00 

-25.52 
229. 72 

10.58 

12.00 
2.00 

36.15 

\4. 52 

304.97 
304.97 

CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1-800-654-4173 RENTAL LOCATION: 780-890-4435 



bank. 
Cardholder Activity 

Name: JOHN ALLEN Account Number: 

Trans Date 
Posting Date 

Merchant Name 
City, State/Prov. 

Transaction Total National 

10/01/2024 
10/02/2024 

THE CAJUN HOUSE 
ST ALBERT, AB 

Activity Totals 
$652,52 

Purchases 
$652.52 

Cardholder Name: 

Supervisor Name: 

$652.52 

$652,52 

Allocation Amounts 

Payments 
$0.00 

$31.07 

$31.07 

National Taxes 
$31.07 

Signature: 

Signature: 

Cycle End Date: 10/28/2024 

Regional Source Currency 

Accounting Code 

$0.00 CAD 

$0.00 46245000000010 

Regional Taxes 
$0.00 

Currency Amount 

Allocation Comment 

652.52 

Meeting -ATA/Board Liaison 

Page 1 of 1 



' 

,' 

THE CAJUN HOUSE 
S�7 ST ANNE ST 
ST ALBf:RT, AB. TllN 2X4 

780-460-8772

SALE

REF#:  

19�5:36 

.

Chip 

!'latch #: 
11/01124 
APPR COD!:: Trace: 
16 
VISA 

AMOUNT 

APPROVED 

$652.52 

Visa Credit 

AID:  TVR:  80 00 
TS\: FB 00 

THANK YOU / MERCI 

CUSTOMER COPY 

:.,i.-; ;,_.,.;!_)!'.� 

? :=·T :l(J.\Q. GI�!GE� (1 'll> C•_l

-�.:_:;-- t:{f: 5;1\)�·

••.··,;:-, ·::;.;r;.;,:-::, 

,;:J�l\f{·'tHb- €t"i: 

2 MAPLE PORK @ 28. 00 
ru.; j\�/3E.R l.!iJJT 
?:iI:'1�iCH 

9-!RP·!F' SKt;!;tR
;\ ·:�,�-l snr-t1,1p 
FALL 3ALAD 
•ADQ·ON 6U1TON*

ii/ PARMESAN
1 �TfAi: �?.N[: 
t PEtA.'.: CHICi{tN 
-: f.'T .. :�;:Tf_R)ON 

C�i) ::'-:FNVE\ ( 
3 B.A.N4NA INDULGEhC (t 10.GD 
2 CHOC C/l.KE � 1C.D!) 

i BREAD PUOOiNG 
'.; 1.'!�Ff �:HncctATE \� 13,0U

:;; \ 

Gst �4 

'8.DO 
14.00 

fl.OD 
10.0C 
7.00 
9.0C 

48.00 

14.00 

1.0D 
f5.75 

48.00 

56.00 

4d.QO 
14.DO
6.71
1?. .00 

15.00 
0.00 

3.00 

?5.00 

31, 00 

24.00 
23,00 

30.00 

20.00 

10.00 

26.00 

:":ratu; t1 1B% 95.49 

Subt0ra l 530 .50 
S:;t':·i,::e Ch r-9 95 .49 

';:�·J,5�1 S�'j 26 .53 
Amount Due 552. 52

(: .-;··:',::-; r-:,1 :,-:•·.in•.� '.':'i::; us: 
•0•PLUSE PAY SERVER*'r.

// 
v 



Cardholder Activity 

Name: JOHN Al.LEN 

Trans Date 
Posting Date 

Merchant Name 
City, State/Prov. 

Account Number; 

Transaction Total 

Cycle End Date: 11/27/2024 

National 

<---- Allocation Amounts 

Regional Source Currency 

----> Accounting Code 

11/18/2024 

11/20/2024 

11/20/2024 
11/21/2024 

THE SHERLOCK 
HOLMES PUB 
EDMONTON, AB 

THE CAJUN HOUSE 
ST Al.BERT , AB 

Activity Totals 
$570.42 

Purchases 
$570.42 

Card holder Name: 

°'J•� <:.Y\O...,r 
Supel'Vi&Gr-Name: 

\<�t .%� �c.�Sc.....-
K.,M &co, ;6"t'i,1"<r5: 

$84.42 

$84.42 

$486.00 

$486.00 

.!>!>,.,.:..,c-'i..; �,.,--<1,,od •(Y\,c..1<"\� �n:..l"\-nc:::.�=:. 
;;. �:""�� 

Payments 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$19.61 

$19.61 

National Taxes 
$19.61 

Signature: 

Signature: 

$0.00 CAD 

$0.00 46245000090110 

$0.00 CAD 

$0.00 46245000090010 

Regional Taxes 
$0.00 

Currency Amount 

Affocation Comment 

84.42 

Pe rsonal Purchase• No 
Receipt. Reimbl.l'sement 
follow-up in place. 

486.00 

Meeting CUPE, Board 
Liaison: Senior Admln, Heidi 
H., Craig A., Karen B. 

,, •' .
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The Sherlock Holme's Pub 
10012 Avenue Ni•I #1011\ 

Sherlock Holmes Pub 
D011-intown 

Edrnon·ton, AB 
Phone:780 426 7784 

Fax:780 421 8072 
GST#R100313519 

Table #9 
Serv: KRISTY S. 

11/18/2024 6:54 PM tt Cust: 3 
--·--·----- -·--- ------·---------------·--- ··-·--·· •. -

Quan Descript Cost 
-----·-··" -- ---- •• _· --- ----·------··· ···---- --- ----------

1 PIZZA SPICY N NICE 12 INCH $28.00 
1 PIZZA MOST POPULAR 12" $28.00 
1 GREEN ONION CAl<ES $11. 00 

-·---------- ·------·-· --------- -- •• .• • • ·-----·· ------

Net Total: 
GST 

$67.00 
$3.35 

===•'---- ·····-·· ·----

TOTAL: 
Amount Due: 

Food: $67.00 

$70.35 
$70.35 

Visit us at sherlockshospitality.com 
Fallow us on lnstagram sher I ocks_dt 

Leave a Revie�l on Google 
Please Don't Drink and Drive 



1lE CAm HOUSE 
SUTE 102 7 ST ANtE ST 
ST Al.EERT, AB. T� 2X4 

780-460.8772

SALE 

Bat<:h #: 
tt'20/24 
APPR CODE  
Trace: fl 
VISA 

18:21.11 

AMOUNT �6.00) 
APPROVED 

TVR: 00 80 Oil 80 00 
TSt f8 00 

THANK YOU f MERCI 

CUSTOMER COPY 

• � t .:�:�:: Street
S�.�:bert, AB TBN 2X4 

780·460-8772 
GST#:R130221641 v 

Chk ,1577 
N'.Jv20'24 C4:51PM 

.-J. ; * Me::;o C:t�eck +-** 

Gst 1 

2 SF.MWJD &ML @ 9.00 18.00 
·: -� �:\f ::�D CUP 7. 00
1 �pp CJ<O,S 1:AKE 14 .00 
1 5�l C�ES�R 9.00 
1 s�;. :: ,�-; N;c�� g. oo
� P'J? 3.25 
• :_ .::.:.=·: . .-: .;�:1·r1•i:· 16.oo
2 PT FISH DNR@ 24.00 48.00
1 FISH DNR 44.00
1 _PT JEFFERSON 24.00
1 :tc;ERSQN 44.00 
1 SifAl< SANO 25.00 
1 t>E'.n: CHID<EN 31.CO

... :·'f. 1.! �lLATE 22.0C
1 CHIX JACKSON 31.00
1 PT MONROE 17. 00
2 PECAN PIE ij 10.00 20.00
1 St{!]C CAKE 10 .00

3ubtat:i1 392.25
'.392 .25 GS"'.' vf9 .61

Ariotint Due 41 1 . 86 

,·i-.,-.:, •• , • •  ''f·.ti �) 1-r,u /cJ.
1,, .. 1,.:, , L, -�1.6' rr.:r- S -, 
**PLE1\S� PA �ffil/ER* 

�-·Tr5(dD L.-rc> l?? .--




